
STL150
DIRECT SUSPENDED LINEAR 

Product Information 

The STL150 is an elegantly designed ceiling-mounted LED luminaire that offers direct light distribution. It  
features a sturdy anodized aluminium housing available in black or white satin finishes. The UV-stabilized  
frosted diffuser ensures optimal light transmittance while reducing glare. This fixture comes with a switchable  
driver integrated into the housing, and you can opt for a DALI driver and/or a 3-hour emergency pack for added  
functionality. It is available in two colour temperatures —3000K or 4000K—with LED PCB boards boasting a CRI  
greater than 80, ensuring vibrant and accurate colour rendering.
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LENGTH OPTIONS: 

60,000hrs

UV Frosted

230-240V 

Anodised Aluminium 

BlackWhite

4000K

BODY: LIFETIME: 

DIFFUSER: 

INPUT: 

MATERIAL: 

3000K

Switched

>80

IP40

3hr Kit (Optional)

3

19

DALI

COLOUR TEMPERATURE:

DIMMING:

CRI:

IP RATING:

EMERGENCY: 

BINNING SDCM: 

UGR: 

Dimensions: 
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3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

1345lm

2585lm

2040lm

3230lm

96lm/w

99lm/w

97lm/w

100lm/w

100lm/w

101lm/w

100lm/w

103lm/w

1402lm

2648lm

2111lm

3318lm

40mm

1500mm

76mm

IP40IP40
3  

SDCM

3  

SDCM


